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Public Holiday 2021

New Year’s Day  1 Jan 2021 Friday

Chinese New Year  12,13 Feb 2021 Friday -Saturday

Good Friday  2 Apr 2021  Friday

Labour Day  1 May 2021  Saturday

Hari Raya Puasa  13 May 2021 Thursday

Vesak Day  26 May 2021  Wednesday

Hari Raya Haji  20 July 2021  Tuesday

National Day  9 Aug 2021  Monday

Deepavali  4 Nov 2021  Thursday

Christmas Day  25 Dec 2021*  Saturday

PH 

DRW Term Break

Dance Runway Pte Ltd

Viva Business Park, 750 Chai Chee Road, #01-04, Singapore 469000

Contact Us: 9383 9648



Dance Runway (DRW) Term Calendar 2021

Term 1  2 Jan - 31 Mar 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Monday 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 22-Feb 1-Mar 8-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar

Tuesday 5-Jan 12-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan 2-Feb 9-Feb 23-Feb 2-Mar 9-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar

Wednesday 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 10-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar

Thursday 7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 4-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 4-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar

Friday 8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 5-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar

Saturday 2-Jan 9-Jan 16-Jan 23-Jan 30-Jan 6-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb 6-Mar 13-Mar 27-Mar

Sunday 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 7-Mar 14-Mar 28-Mar

PH: 1 Jan-New Year; 12-13 Feb -CNY

TB: 11-17 Feb ; 15-17 Mar , 20-21 Mar

Term 2  1 Apr-30 Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Monday 5-Apr 12-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 3-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 21-Jun 28-Jun

Tuesday 6-Apr 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 4-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 1-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun

Wednesday 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun

Thursday 1-Apr 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 6-May 20-May 27-May 3-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun

Friday 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun

Saturday 3-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr 24-Apr 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 5-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun

Sunday 4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr 25-Apr 2-May 9-May 16-May 23-May 30-May 20-Jun 27-Jun

PH: 2 Apr- Good Friday; 1 May- Labor Day; 26 May- Vesak Day; 13- May Hari Raya Puasa

TB: 6-15 Jun

Term 3   1 Jul- 22 Sept 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Monday 5-Jul 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul 2-Aug 16-Aug 23-Aug 30-Aug 6-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep

Tuesday 6-Jul 13-Jul 27-Jul 3-Aug 10-Aug 17-Aug 24-Aug 31-Aug 7-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep

Wednesday 7-Jul 14-Jul 21-Jul 28-Jul 4-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 1-Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep

Thursday 1-Jul 8-Jul 15-Jul 22-Jul 29-Jul 5-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug 2-Sep 9-Sep 16-Sep

Friday 2-Jul 9-Jul 16-Jul 23-Jul 30-Jul 6-Aug 13-Aug 20-Aug 27-Aug 3-Sep 10-Sep 17-Sep

Saturday 3-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep

Sunday 4-Jul 11-Jul 18-Jul 25-Jul 1-Aug 8-Aug 15-Aug 22-Aug 29-Aug 5-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep

PH: 20 Jul- Hari Raya Haji; 9 Aug- NDP

Term 4  23 Sept- 16 Dec 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Monday 4-Oct 11-Oct 18-Oct 25-Oct 1-Nov 8-Nov 15-Nov 29-Nov 6-Dec 13-Dec

Tuesday 5-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 30-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec

Wednesday 29-Sep 6-Oct 13-Oct 20-Oct 27-Oct 3-Nov 10-Nov 17-Nov 1-Dec 8-Dec 15-Dec

Thursday 23-Sep 30-Sep 7-Oct 14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 18-Nov 2-Dec 9-Dec 16-Dec

Friday 24-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 5-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 3-Dec 10-Dec

Saturday 25-Sep 2-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 6-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 4-Dec 11-Dec

Sunday 26-Sep 3-Oct 10-Oct 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov 14-Nov 28-Nov 5-Dec 12-Dec

PH:4 Nov- Deepavali; 25 Dec- Christmas

TB: 21-27 Nov; 17-31 Dec
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Viva Business Park, 750 Chai Chee Road, #01-04, Singapore 469000

Contact Us: 9383 9648


